
1 Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

White blood cell count �(SI) 

LBXWBCSI Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 851 9.64 851 9.64 

2.4 to 20.7 7981 90.36 8832 100.00 



2 Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Lymphocyte percent (%) 

LBXLYPCT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 883 10.00 883 10.00 

4.5 to 78.8 7949 90.00 8832 100.00 



3 Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Monocyte percent (%) 

LBXMOPCT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 883 10.00 883 10.00 

1 to 31.3 7949 90.00 8832 100.00 



4 Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Segmented neutrophils percent (%) 

LBXNEPCT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 883 10.00 883 10.00 

5.3 to 91.3 7949 90.00 8832 100.00 



5 Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Eosinophils percent (%) 

LBXEOPCT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 883 10.00 883 10.00 

0.1 to 57.2 7949 90.00 8832 100.00 



6 Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Basophils percent (%) 

LBXBAPCT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 883 10.00 883 10.00 

0 85 0.96 968 10.96 

0.1 232 2.63 1200 13.59 

0.2 404 4.57 1604 18.16 

0.3 627 7.10 2231 25.26 

0.4 1310 14.83 3541 40.09 

0.5 641 7.26 4182 47.35 

0.6 1552 17.57 5734 64.92 

0.7 490 5.55 6224 70.47 

0.8 816 9.24 7040 79.71 

0.9 739 8.37 7779 88.08 

1 371 4.20 8150 92.28 

1.1 103 1.17 8253 93.44 

1.2 175 1.98 8428 95.43 

1.3 139 1.57 8567 97.00 

1.4 50 0.57 8617 97.57 

1.5 36 0.41 8653 97.97 

1.6 46 0.52 8699 98.49 

1.7 38 0.43 8737 98.92 

1.8 14 0.16 8751 99.08 

1.9 14 0.16 8765 99.24 

2 18 0.20 8783 99.45 

2.1 1 0.01 8784 99.46 

2.2 7 0.08 8791 99.54 

2.3 4 0.05 8795 99.58 

2.5 5 0.06 8800 99.64 

2.6 2 0.02 8802 99.66 

2.7 1 0.01 8803 99.67 

2.8 4 0.05 8807 99.72 

2.9 3 0.03 8810 99.75 

3 3 0.03 8813 99.78 

3.1 2 0.02 8815 99.81 

3.2 1 0.01 8816 99.82 

3.4 1 0.01 8817 99.83 

3.5 1 0.01 8818 99.84 

3.7 1 0.01 8819 99.85 

3.8 1 0.01 8820 99.86 

3.9 1 0.01 8821 99.88 

4 1 0.01 8822 99.89 

4.1 1 0.01 8823 99.90 



7 Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Basophils percent (%) 

LBXBAPCT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

4.3 2 0.02 8825 99.92 

4.5 1 0.01 8826 99.93 

4.6 1 0.01 8827 99.94 

4.8 1 0.01 8828 99.95 

4.9 1 0.01 8829 99.97 

5 1 0.01 8830 99.98 

6.6 1 0.01 8831 99.99 

35.4 1 0.01 8832 100.00 



8 Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Lymphocyte number 

LBDLYMNO Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 884 10.01 884 10.01 

0.3 to 16.1 7948 89.99 8832 100.00 



9 Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Monocyte number 

LBDMONO Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 884 10.01 884 10.01 

0.1 5 0.06 889 10.07 

0.2 77 0.87 966 10.94 

0.3 561 6.35 1527 17.29 

0.4 1437 16.27 2964 33.56 

0.5 1908 21.60 4872 55.16 

0.6 1662 18.82 6534 73.98 

0.7 1009 11.42 7543 85.41 

0.8 655 7.42 8198 92.82 

0.9 281 3.18 8479 96.00 

1 157 1.78 8636 97.78 

1.1 87 0.99 8723 98.77 

1.2 51 0.58 8774 99.34 

1.3 26 0.29 8800 99.64 

1.4 16 0.18 8816 99.82 

1.5 6 0.07 8822 99.89 

1.6 2 0.02 8824 99.91 

1.7 3 0.03 8827 99.94 

1.8 1 0.01 8828 99.95 

2 1 0.01 8829 99.97 

2.1 1 0.01 8830 99.98 

2.2 2 0.02 8832 100.00 



10 Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Segmented neutrophils number 

LBDNENO Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 884 10.01 884 10.01 

0.3 to 15.4 7948 89.99 8832 100.00 



11 Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Eosinophils number 

LBDEONO Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 884 10.01 884 10.01 

0 379 4.29 1263 14.30 

0.1 3206 36.30 4469 50.60 

0.2 2176 24.64 6645 75.24 

0.3 1040 11.78 7685 87.01 

0.4 481 5.45 8166 92.46 

0.5 259 2.93 8425 95.39 

0.6 161 1.82 8586 97.21 

0.7 84 0.95 8670 98.17 

0.8 52 0.59 8722 98.75 

0.9 27 0.31 8749 99.06 

1 24 0.27 8773 99.33 

1.1 15 0.17 8788 99.50 

1.2 8 0.09 8796 99.59 

1.3 7 0.08 8803 99.67 

1.4 5 0.06 8808 99.73 

1.5 7 0.08 8815 99.81 

1.6 2 0.02 8817 99.83 

1.7 6 0.07 8823 99.90 

1.9 1 0.01 8824 99.91 

2 1 0.01 8825 99.92 

2.1 1 0.01 8826 99.93 

2.2 1 0.01 8827 99.94 

2.3 1 0.01 8828 99.95 

3.3 1 0.01 8829 99.97 

3.9 1 0.01 8830 99.98 

4 1 0.01 8831 99.99 

4.2 1 0.01 8832 100.00 



12 Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Basophils number 

LBDBANO Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 884 10.01 884 10.01 

0 5075 57.46 5959 67.47 

0.1 2807 31.78 8766 99.25 

0.2 42 0.48 8808 99.73 

0.3 14 0.16 8822 99.89 

0.4 6 0.07 8828 99.95 

0.5 1 0.01 8829 99.97 

0.6 2 0.02 8831 99.99 

4.5 1 0.01 8832 100.00 



13 Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Red cell count SI 

LBXRBCSI Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 850 9.62 850 9.62 

2.28 to 6.89 7982 90.38 8832 100.00 



14 Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Hemoglobin (g/dL) 

LBXHGB Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 850 9.62 850 9.62 

7.4 to 19.2 7982 90.38 8832 100.00 



15 Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Hematocrit (%) 

LBXHCT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 850 9.62 850 9.62 

21.3 to 54.9 7982 90.38 8832 100.00 



16 Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Mean cell volume (fL) 

LBXMCVSI Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 850 9.62 850 9.62 

51.1 to 120.6 7982 90.38 8832 100.00 



17 Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Mean cell hemoglobin (pg) 

LBXMCHSI Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 850 9.62 850 9.62 

15 to 43.9 7982 90.38 8832 100.00 



18 Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

MCHC (g/dL) 

LBXMC Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 850 9.62 850 9.62 

29.4 to 38.3 7982 90.38 8832 100.00 



19 Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Red cell distribution width (%) 

LBXRDW Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 850 9.62 850 9.62 

10.5 to 28.2 7982 90.38 8832 100.00 



20 Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Platelet count (%) SI 

LBXPLTSI Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 850 9.62 850 9.62 

11 to 708 7982 90.38 8832 100.00 



21 Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Mean platelet volume (fL) 

LBXMPSI Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 850 9.62 850 9.62 

5.5 to 13.2 7982 90.38 8832 100.00 
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